
 

 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 

President 

Lauren Muir 

Louisville, KY 40245 

lauren.muir84@gmail.com 

 

President Elect 

Molly Ann Halpin 

Louisville, KY 40299 

molly@fearlessgrace.net  

 

Vice President 

Jonathan Durr 

Paducah, KY 42001 

jonathan.durr@marshall.kyschools.us 

 

Past President 

Wendall Dale Hamilton 

Pikeville KY   

606-359-5033 
dhamilton@chrisapp.org 

 

Secretary 

Jade Maddox 

Ashland, KY   

606-329-0727 

jmaddox@ovp.healthcare 

 

 

KCA Admin Asst./Treasurer 

Helen Benningfield   

Russell Springs, KY   

270-566-4021 

helenkca@gmail.com 

 

Executive Director 

Dawn Hinton 

Union, KY    

859-653-7963 

dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com 

 

 

______________________ 

 

 

Press and Social Media Specialist 

Dr. Rebecca Pender Baum 

Murray, KY   

270-809-6905 

rpender@murraystate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REGIONAL CHAPTER 

PRESIDENTS 

 

Big Sandy CA 

Wendall Dale Hamilton 

Pikeville KY   

606-359-5033 
dhamilton@chrisapp.org 

 

Central KY CA - INACTIVE 

 

Eastern KY CA - INACTIVE 

 

Fourth District CA - INACTIVE 

 

Green River CA - INACTIVE 

 

Middle Cumberland CA - INACTIVE 

 

Northern KY CA 

Mel Shannon 

Florence, KY 

mel@healinghavenky.com  

 

Ohio Valley CA - INACTIVE  

 

South Central CA - INACTIVE 

 

Southeast CA - INACTIVE 

 

Upper Cumberland CA 

Brandi Anderson 

London, KY 

606-862-4727 

brandi.anderson@laurel.kyschools.us  

 

West Kentucky CA 

Justin Brogan, President 

Paducah, KY 

270-559-0757 

jbrogan@murraystate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTEREST SECTION  

PRESIDENTS 

 

Jefferson Co. Counselors Assoc.  

Jessika English Benson 

Louisville, KY   

502-592-2344 

jessika.benson@jefferson.kyschools.us 

 

Ky. Counseling Alumni Assn. 

Debbie Hughes 

Woodburn, KY   

270-991-1757 

debbie.hughes@simpson.kyschools.us 

 

Kentucky School Counselors 

Sallie Pierce 

Somerset, KY   

606-676-8858 

sallie.pierce@pulaski.kyschools.us 

 

DIVISION PRESIDENTS 

 

Kentucky Association for Assessment 

& Research in Counseling 

INACTIVE 

 

KY-SAIGE. 

James McGinn 

Columbia, KY      

606-776-6185 

james.m.mcginn@gmail.com  

 

Ky. Association of Adult Development 

& Aging 

Ashley Debord 

Louisa, KY 

606-793-1473 

ashley.debord@lindsey.edu  
 

KY Association of Spiritual, Ethical 

and Religious Values in Counseling 

Troy Gregorino 

Washington Court House, OH 

tgregorino@gmail.com  

  

Ky. Association for Counselor 

Education & Supervision 

Mona Gallo 

McKee, KY   

859-312-0901 

gallom@lindsey.edu 

 

Ky. Association of Multicultural 

Counselor/Development 

Quentin Hunter 

Columbia, KY   

502-438-8579 

hunterq@lindsey.edu  

 
Ky. Assoc. of Specialists Group Work 

Steven Hoeck 

Somerset, KY 

Steven.hoeck@yahoo.com  

 

Ky. Career Development Association 

Trisha Douin 

Trishadouin@gmail.com  

 

Ky. Mental Health Counselors 

Association 

Sheila Kleiser 

Columbia, KY. 42728 

sheila.kleiser@lindsey.edu 

 

 

 

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS 

 

Advocacy 

 

Dr. Rebecca Pender-Baum – Chair 

Murray, KY 

270-809-6905 

rpender@murraystate.edu  

 

Dr. Angela Wilkins 

Frankfort, KY   

502-695-4708 

aripperdan@aol.com 

 

Jan Roberson Stogner 

Murray, KY   

270/759-1087 

pellfored@icloud.com 

 

Whitney Peay 

Central City, KY 

270-543-3531 

w.peay@att.net 

 

Leigh Ford 

Pikeville, KY    

859-338-8024 

leighan72.ford@gmail.com 

 

Chris Griffith 

Paintsville, KY   

606-872-1689 

cgriffith@chrissapp.org 

 

Karen Cook 

Eubank, KY   

606-271-2051 

karen.cook.kca@gmail.com  

 

Dawn Hinton 

Union, KY    

859-653-7963 

dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.comigh 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024-2025 KCA LEADERSHIP DIRECTORY 

mailto:lauren.muir84@gmail.comg
mailto:molly@fearlessgrace.net
mailto:whamilton@chrisapp.org
mailto:counselinguneed@aim.com
mailto:helenkca@gmail.com
mailto:dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com
mailto:rpender@murraystate.edu
mailto:whamilton@chrisapp.org
mailto:mel@healinghavenky.com
mailto:brandi.anderson@laurel.kyschools.us
mailto:jessika.benson@jefferson.kyschools.us
mailto:sallie.pierce@pulaski.kyschools.us
mailto:james.m.mcginn@gmail.com
mailto:ashley.debord@lindsey.edu
mailto:tgregorino@gmail.com
mailto:gallom@lindsey.edu
mailto:hunterq@lindsey.edu
mailto:Steven.hoeck@yahoo.com
mailto:Trishadouin@gmail.com
mailto:sheila.kleiser@lindsey.edu
mailto:rpender@murraystate.edu
mailto:aripperdan@aol.com
mailto:pellfored@icloud.com
mailto:w.peay@att.net
mailto:leighan72.ford@gmail.com
mailto:cgriffith@chrissapp.org
mailto:karen.cook.kca@gmail.com
mailto:dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com


   

 

Archives 

Holli Duke 

502-551-2190 

Holli.duke@jefferson.kyschools.us  

 

Audit 

Helen Benningfield 

Russell Springs, KY. 42642 

270-566-4021 

helenkca@gmail.com  

 

Awards 

Dawn Hinton, Chair 

Union, KY 

859-653-7963 

dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com   

 

By-Laws 

Karen Cook 

Eubank, KY   

606-271-2021  

karen.cook.kca@gmail.com 

 

Conference Program Chair 

Dale Hamilton 

Pikeville KY   

606-359-5033 
dhamilton@chrisapp.org 

 

Conference Program Co-Chairs 

Dawn Hinton 

Helen Benningfield 

Dale Hamiltonash 

 

Division Relations  

Lauren Muir 

Louisville, KY   

270-816-5068 

lauren.muir84@gmail.com 

 

Emerging Leader Development 

Lauren Muir 

Louisville, KY 40245 

lauren.muir84@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Ethical Issues 

Chris Griffith 

Paintsville, KY   

606-872-1689 

cgriffith@chrisapp.org  

 

Grant Writing 

Jade Maddox, Chair 
Ashland, KY   

606/329-0727 

counselinguneed@aim.com 

 

Membership 

Helen Benningfield   

Russell Springs, KY   

270-566-4021 

helenkca@gmail.com 

 

Nominations/Elections 

Dawn Hinton 

Union, KY   

859-653-7963 

dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com  

 

Parliamentarian 

Chris Griffith 

Paintsville, KY   

606-872-1689 

cgriffith@chrisapp.org  

 

Professional Development Chair 

Dawn Hinton 

Union, KY   

859-653-7963 

dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com  

  

Promotional Partnerships 

Dawn Hinton 

Union, KY   

859-653-7963 

dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Publications--Newsletter 

Holli Duke, Editor 

Shepherdsville, Ky  

502-551-2190 

holli.duke@jefferson.kyschools.us 

 

Public Relations Committee   

Co-Chairs: 

Hannah Coyt 

Avalton, KY   

270-849-5656 

coyth@lindsey.edu 

 

Carson Economy 

Louisville, KY   

859-749-3100 

carson.ecomony@lindsey.edu  

 

Strategic Planning  

Dawn Hinton 

Executive Committee 

 

 Ex-Officio/Student and New Member 

Representative - TBD 

 

Mentoring Programs Coordinator 

Lauren Muir 

Louisville, KY 40245 

lauren.muir84@gmail.com 

 

MLA Committee Members: 

Hannah Coyt – Co-Chair 

Holli Duke – Co-Chair 

        Members:  Karri Gerdemann 

         Quentin Hunter 

          Laura Hammer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COC Committee Members:  

(Counselors of Color) 

Dr. Leon Ellison – Co-Chair 

Lauren Muir – Co-Chair 

           Members:  James Burks 

           Dr. Leon Ellison 

            Sherri Jenkins 

            Aarron Sparrow 

AFFILIATES 

 

JCCA Board Liaison 

Jessika Benson 

Louisville, KY.  

502-592-2344 

Jessika.benson@jefferson.kyschools.us  

  

Crisis Response Facilitators 

 

Michelle Sircy 

michelle.sircy@education.ky.gov 

 

KY Dept of Education  

Board Liaison  
Michelle Sircy, PhD 

Frankfort, KY  

502-892-6639 ext. 4545 

michelle.sircy@education.ky.gov 

 

LPCC Board Liaison 

Beverly Martin 

Martin, KY 

606-831-5344 

bmartin@ocp.healthcare  

 

KMHC Board Liaison  

 

Perry Blair 

Jeffersonville, IN   

812-987-2043 

crimsondovecounseling@gmail.com 

 

Dawn Hinton 

Union, KY 

859-653-7963 
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